

1st on A/c Bell

1

Name to work--

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of
the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- construction of Road from Atipichhda Tola					
Jauki to Chhatauni Purnari Chowk pattiyaari Mahadevji tol.					
Agency:- Amannath Jha, ward no-13 Nagar parisad, Gram-Kushanpur, Nawada, Darbhanga, Bihar-847201.					
Rate - 0.02%.					
Agreement no.- 90 MBD/2020-21 MWSY (WB)					
Date of commencement - 18-01-2021					
Date of completion - 17-01-2022					
<u>Road work</u>					
11/49	Providing & fixing of working bench mark pillar - - - do - - - do - - - all complete job.				
	W. Benchmark pillar - 1.00 no.				
	Reference pillar - 5.00 nos.				
	6.00 nos.				
12/50	clearing and grubbing Road land including uprooting				

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

6

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17)/49	Proceeding & fixing of working benchmark pells --- do --- --- do --- all complete Job.				
P-1	Qty - 6 nos. @ Rs. 2400 / each = 14400 = 00				
(21)/50	clearing and grubbing Road land including uprooting --- do --- --- do --- all complete Job.				
P-142	Qty - 0.359 Hec. @ Rs. 5000 / Hec. = 1,795 = 00				
(31)/54	Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means --- do --- --- do --- all complete Job.				
(11)	Be side of BES for provision of ^{Regid} ble Road				
P-2	Qty - 32.50 m ³ @ Rs. 65.00 / cum = 2113 = 00				

Continuation

C.O = 18,308 = 00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Gen. ALCV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
[4]/56+57 Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit - do do - - all complete Job.					
(i) For 1000m Lead					
P-3	Qty = 533.64 m ³				
	@ Rs. 165.00 / cum = 88,051.00				
(ii) For 100 m Lead					
P-3	Qty = 2134.56 m ³				
	@ Rs. 100.00 / cum = 2,13,456.00				
[5]/59 ^{BT portion} GSB-2: construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded - - - do - - - do - - - all complete Job.					
P-3	Qty = 243.90 m ³				
	2850.00				
	@ Rs. 100.00 / cum = 6,95,115.00				
[6]/64 GSB-2: Construction of granular sub-base by providing well graded do - do - all complete job					
P-4	Qty = 143.279 m ³				

Continuation

$$@ Rs. 2850 / cum = 4,08,345.00$$

$$C.O. = 14,23,275.00$$

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/78 Providing and fixing of typical M.M.G.S.Y. L.B. informatory --- do --- --- do --- all Complete Job.					
P-445 Qty - 3 nos. @ Rs. 9500/each =					28,500=00
Add					14,51,775=00
Less 0.02% as per B.M.M. =					290=00
Add 12% as GST =					1,74,213=00
Add 1% as L. Cess =					14,51,485=00
Add 10% as Sign. fee on material cost					14,518=00
<u>24/10/2021</u> JE					27,4122=00
					16,67,928=00

24/10/2021
JE

Material Statement

- (i) E/W = 2668.20 m³
 (ii) Metal = 272.425 m³
 (iii) C. Sand = 116.754 m³

Continuation

24/10/2021
JE

24/10/2021
JE